

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H130002661693)))

ł



H130002661693ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

From:	Fax Number : $(850)6$	517-6383		CRE AH	
FLOM:	Account Number : 12007(Phone : (800)4	94-3124		ASSEE,	1
	Fax Number : (561)6	\$55-9885		FLO	
	l address for this busine rt mailings. Enter only c				μur.
	ss:		ss pie		3 DE
all Addre	88;				0
				HASS -	- - +
LLC AN	AND/RESTATE/CORRE	CT OR M/MG		GN ^{ri} c:	C - 4 AM
LLC AN DLA	AND/RESTATE/CORREG	CT OR M/MG F MIRAMAR I		GN ⁿ : To	C - 4 AM
LLC AN DLA	AND/RESTATE/CORREG MOND NAILS & SPA O Certificate of Status	CT OR M/MG F MIRAMAR I 0		GN ^{ri} c:	- + -
LLC AN DLA	AND/RESTATE/CORRECTION AND NAILS & SPA O Certificate of Status Certified Copy	CT OR M/MG F MIRAMAR 1 0 0		GF STATE	C -4 AM 9:3
LLC AN DLA	AND/RESTATE/CORREG MOND NAILS & SPA O Certificate of Status	CT OR M/MG F MIRAMAR I 0		GF STATE	C -4 AM 9:3

DEC - 3 2013

T. BROWN

əc 04 13 04:58p	Superbiz.com	15612422818 p.2
¥	ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT CO N HT3000266169 3 ORGANIZATION OF
	(Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)
The Articles of O Florida document	rganization for this Limited Liability Compar number L12000058232	y were filed on05/01/2012 and assigned
A. If amending	is submitted to amend the following: name, <u>enter the new name of the limited lia</u> st be distinguishable and end with the words "Lin	
"L.L.C."	ipal offices address, if applicable:	17071 MIRAMAR PARKWAY
-	address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33027
	ng address, if applicable: <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	17071 MIRAMAR PARKWAY MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33027
	g the registered agent and/or registered and/or the new registered office address h	office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the ne</u> ere:
Name o	f New Registered Agent: JERRY N	GUYEN
New Ro	existered Office Address: 17071 MI	RAMAR PARKWAY

Enter Florida street address

MIRAMAR,

Florida <u>33027</u>

Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

Signature of New Registered Agent istered

Dec 04 13 04:58p	Superbiz.com	15612422818	p.3
If amending th <u>or Managing M</u> MGR ≈ Manag MGRM = Man	lember being added or removed from ৬. er	on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address on our records</u> : H13000266	
<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	ype of Action
MGR	TRAM T LUONG	17071 MIRAMAR PARKWAY	Add
		MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33027	Remove
MGRM	7DIAMOND ENTERPRISE CO.	17071 MIRAMAR PARKWAY	Add
		MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33027	Remove
			Add
			Add
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
	Page	H1300026 2 of 3	6169 3

Dec 04 13 04:58p Superbiz.com

15612422818

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if negative) 0266169 3

DECEMBER 02 2013 Dated_ C mber or authorized representative of a member JERRY NGUYEN Typed or printed name of signee Page 3 of 3

H13000266169 3

p.4